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- Soap tray

e Shower solutions

® Accessories

EAN: 4015474023420
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e Wall mounted

Technical data

Spare parts
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Name

Fixing set Discontinued

Pin, M5x8 Discontinued

Cover plug Discontinued

Glass holder (glass included) Discontinued
Ring, d 55 mm Discontinued

Soap tray Discontinued

Code

59912081
59912082
59912083
59912086
59912560
59912078
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